
Armbrust Rundenwettkampf 2018

2. Durchgang

1. Platz Zaitzkofen I 1154 Ringe

Reimann Sandra 389 Ringe

Bergmüller Robert 387 Ringe

Bogner-Weiß Christoph 378 Ringe

2. Platz Niedererlbach 1144 Ringe

Aumann Thomas 383 Ringe

Aumann Sylvia 388 Ringe

Tristl Florian 373 Ringe

3. Platz Zaitzkofen II 1134 Ringe

Fischer Uwe 380 Ringe

Korber Markus 361 Ringe

Pelkofer Thomas 393 Ringe

4. Platz Schildmannsberg 1125 Ringe

Wagner Christian 380 Ringe

Lagleder Walter 377 Ringe

Wollinger Christian 368 Ringe

5. Platz Aldersbach 1111 Ringe

Meyer Roland 386 Ringe

Maier Werner 373 Ringe

Meyer Erwin 352 Ringe

6. Platz Wegscheid 1109 Ringe

Weizenberger Tobias 381 Ringe

Schurm Simon 364 Ringe

Schießl Marina 364 Ringe

7. Platz Piflas 1108 Ringe

Senftl Englbert 371 Ringe

Burger Stefan 369 Ringe

Stauner Armin 368 Ringe

8. Platz Zaitzkofen III 1021 Ringe

Angerer Christoph 349 Ringe

Korber Irmgard 340 Ringe

Haimerl Lukas 332 Ringe

9. Platz Geisenhausen 375 Ringe

Zitzmann Hans 375 Ringe

Rath Oswald 0 Ringe

Neumeier Johann 0 Ringe



Einzelergebnisse

Junioren

1. Platz Schießl Marina Wegscheid 364 Ringe

2. Platz Angerer Christoph Zaitzkofen 349 Ringe

3. Platz Haimerl Lukas Zaitzkofen 332 Ringe

Damen

1. Platz Reimann Sandra Zaitzkofen 389 Ringe

2. Platz Aumann Sylvia Niedererlbach 388 Ringe

Herren I

1. Platz Pelkofer Thomas Zaitzkofen 393 Ringe

2. Platz Bergmüller Robert Zaitzkofen 387 Ringe

3. Platz Meyer Roland Aldersbach 386 Ringe

4. Platz Weizenberger Tobias Wegscheid 381 Ringe

5. Platz Wagner Christian Schildmannsberg 380 Ringe

6. Platz Bogner-Weiß Christoph Zaitzkofen 378 Ringe

7. Platz Tristl Florian Niedererlbach 373 Ringe

8. Platz Burger Stefan Piflas 369 Ringe

9. Platz Schurm Simon Wegscheid 364 Ringe

Herren II

1. Platz Aumann Thomas Niedererlbach 383 Ringe

2. Platz Fischer Uwe Zaitzkofen 380 Ringe

3. Platz Lagleder Walter Schildmannsberg 377 Ringe

4. Platz Maier Werner Aldersbach 373 Ringe

5. Platz Wollinger Christian Schildmannsberg 368 Ringe

6. Platz Stauner Armin Piflas 368 Ringe

7. Platz Korber Markus Zaitzkofen 361 Ringe

Herren III

1. Platz Senftl Englbert Piflas 371 Ringe

Herren/Damen IV

1. Platz Zitzmann Hans Geisenhausen 375 Ringe

2. Platz Meyer Erwin Aldersbach 352 Ringe

3. Platz Korber Irmgard Zaitzkofen 340 Ringe


